Mezze Platter
Bascoila olives, fresh houmous, cucumber,
pitta bread, halloumi & sundried omatoes

Northumberland Nachos
Tortilla chips, guacamole, salsa, topped
with cheese and chilli flakes

Oven-Baked Thick Cut Chips
Add cheese for 50p

Sticky Chicken Wings
Fried chicken wings, coated in a sticky
BBQ and Srivacha Glaze

Beef & Ale Pie
Pufff pastry filled beef Gale pie, served with

creamy mash potato and garden peas

Classic Margherita

Ham, Olive & Mushroom
Bacon, Spinach & Red Onion
Pepperoni

Wild Mushroom Risotto

Creamy wild mushroom risotto,
rocket and parmesan

Vegetable Moussaka

NORTHUMBERLAND
ARMS

£15.00

£12:00

£5.00

B3

£19.00

£13.00
£15.00
£14.00
£14.00

£18.00

£18.00

Layers of roasted aubergines, between a rich tomato

sauce and topped with creamy béchamel

Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

£17.00

Charcuterie Platter

A platter of Prosciutto, salami, ham,
Manchego & Cheddar

Mozzarella Sticks
Crispy Mozzarella sticks, with sriracha
mayo dipping sauce

Sausage Roll
Served with BBQ Sauce

Soup of the Day
Served with Toasted Baguette

Chicken Pie
Puff pastry filled chicken pie, served with

creamy mash potato and garden peas

Spinach, Goats Cheese & Red Onion
Mushroom & Truffle
Grilled Chicken, BBQ & Red Onion

Sausage & Mash

Pork sausages, with creamy mash

potato, peas and gravy

Halloumi Salad

Mixed leaf, cucumber, wmato, halloumi,

FRICLUE

£6.00

£8.50

£9.00

£18.00

£14.00
£15.00
£15.00

£17.00

£17:00

Dressed with extra virgin olive 0il and balsamic glaze.

If you have a food allergy or intolerances, please let us know before ordering. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens

are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients.
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