

ERFECT	SHARERS	
£15.00	Charcuterie Platter A platter of Prosciutto, salami, ham, Manchego & Cheddar	£19.95
£12.00	Mozzarella Sticks Crispy Mozzarella sticks, with sriracha mayo dipping sauce	£6.00
£5.00	Sausage Roll Served with BBQ Sauce	£8.50
£9.95	Soup of the Day Served with Toasted Baguette	£9.00
> PI	ES <	
£19.00	Chicken Pie Puff pastry filled chicken pie, served with creamy mash potato and garden peas	£18.00
→ PIZ	ZZA 🗲	
£13.00	Spinach, Goats Cheese & Red Onion	£14.00
£15.00	Mushroom & Truffle	£15.00
£14.00	Grilled Chicken, BBQ & Red Onion	£15.00
£14.00		
→ MA	INS 🗲	
£18.00	Sausage & Mash Pork sausages, with creamy mash potato, peas and gravy	£17.00
£18.00	Halloumi Salad Mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato, halloumi, Dressed with extra virgin olive oil and balsamic g	£17.00
£17.00		
	£15.00 £12.00 £5.00 £9.95 PIZ £13.00 £15.00 £14.00 £14.00 £14.00	A platter of Prosciutto, salami, ham, Manchego & Cheddar £12.00 Mozzarella Sticks Crispy Mozzarella sticks, with sriracha mayo dipping sauce £5.00 Sausage Roll Served with BBQ Sauce £9.95 Soup of the Day Served with Toasted Baguette PIES £19.00 Chicken Pie Puff pastry filled chicken pie, served with creamy mash potato and garden peas PIZZA £13.00 Spinach, Goats Cheese & Red Onion £15.00 Mushroom & Truffle £14.00 Grilled Chicken, BBQ & Red Onion £14.00 **MAINS** £18.00 Sausage & Mash Pork sausages, with creamy mash potato, peas and gravy £18.00 Halloumi Salad Mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato, halloumi, Dressed with extra virgin olive oil and balsamic g

THE NORTHUMBERLAND ARMS

FOOD MENU